
592A

For timetables, fares and general information 
visit: cdcbrokenhill.com.au 
call: (08) 8087 3311
or email: cdcbrokenhill@cdcbus.com.au
13 Kanandah Rd, Broken Hill NSW 2880

Effective December 17th 2022

590

593

591

594

591A 592

595

Broken Hill Town Bus Services
servicing North, South, Thomas & Hillside
Intertown services to Menindee & Wilcannia

Monday to Friday (excluding
Public Holidays)

EST CST
Darling River Supermarket 07:25 06:55
Red Sands Café 07:30 07:00
Coombe's Service Stn 07:35 07:05
Sunset Strip Hall 07:50 07:20
Arrive Broken Hill 09:00 08:30
Base Hospital 15:00 14:30
Westside Plaza 15:15 14:35
Post Office 15:30 15:00
Sunset Strip Hall 16:30 16:00
Menindee 16:45 16:15

Saturday (excluding
Public Holidays)

EST CST
Darling River Supermarket 07:25 06:55
Red Sands Café 07:30 07:00
Coombe's Service Stn 07:35 07:05
Sunset Strip Hall 07:50 07:20
Norman Fox Oval 08:50 08:20
Jubilee Oval 08:51 08:21
Broken Hill Pool 08:56 08:26
Base Hospital 09:01 08:31
Memorial Oval 09:03 08:33
Westside Plaza 09:06 08:36
Post Office 09:10 08:40
Sturt Park 09:11 08:41
Alma Oval 09:20 08:50

Saturday (excluding
Public Holidays)

EST CST
Depart Wilcannia RTC 08:00 07:30
Base Hospital 10:05 09:35
Broken Hill Pool 10:08 09:38
Jubilee Oval 10:11 09:41
Norman Fox Oval 10:12 09:42
Post Office 10:15 09:45
Sturt Park 10:16 09:46
Memorial Oval 10:20 09:50
Westside Plaza 10:24 09:54
Alma Oval 10:30 10:00

Saturday (excluding
Public Holidays)

EST CST
Alma Oval 15:00 14:30
Westside Plaza 15:05 14:35
Post Office 15:10 14:40
Sturt Park 15:11 14:41
Memorial Oval 15:16 14:46
Base Hospital 15:20 14:50
Broken Hill Pool 15:25 14:55
Jubilee Oval 15:29 14:59
Norman Fox Oval 15:30 15:00
Sunset Strip Hall 16:30 16:00
Coombe's Service Stn 16:45 16:15
Red Sands Café 16:50 16:20
Darling River Supermarket 16:55 16:25

Saturday (excluding
Public Holidays)

EST CST
Alma Oval 14:30 14:00
Westside Plaza 14:35 14:05
Post Office 14:40 14:10
Sturt Park 14:41 14:11
Norman Fox Oval 14:45 14:15
Jubilee Oval 14:46 14:16
Broken Hill Pool 14:51 14:21
Memorial Oval 14:56 14:26
Base Hospital 15:00 14:30
Arrive Wilcannia RTC 17:00 16:30

Monday to Friday (excluding
Public Holidays)

EST CST
Depart Wilcannia RTC 08:00 07:30
Arrive Broken Hill 10:30 10:00
Base Hospital 14:15 13:45
Westside Plaza 14:30 14:00
Coles Shopping Centre 14:45 14:15
Post Office 15:00 14:30
Arrive Wilcannia 17:30 17:00

Menindee & Broken Hill Bus Service (Route 594)

Wilcannia & Broken Hill Bus Service (Route 595)

Menindee times shown in Eastern Standard Time (EST). 

Broken Hill times shown in Central Standard Time (CST). 

Bookings are to be made at Coombe’s Service Station, Perry St Menindee. 

Health clients will have priority seats.

Please signal bus driver

Welcome aboard CDC Broken Hill, your
local bus operator in the Broken Hill region.

How to use this timetable
Go to the route map in this timetable 
and find the two timing points your bus 
stop is located between.
Then find these two timing points on 
the timetable.
Your bus is scheduled to arrive 
between the times shown for
these points.

Please arrive at your bus stop before your 
bus is scheduled.

School services
The School Student Transport Scheme 
(SSTS) is run by Transport for NSW in 
conjunction with schools and transport 
companies to enable eligible students to 
travel to and from school at no cost to the 
parents or guardians.
Eligibility criteria apply.

Fares and Bands
Bus routes are broken into bands, so you 
only pay for the distance you travel. 
Tickets are based on these bands.



Train towards
Sydney

Broken Hill
Station

593

593

592A

592A

592A

592

592

591A

591A

591A

591A

591

591

591

590590

593592A592
591A591590 City

Terminus

On request only

A

FG

I

H

B
C

D

Westside
Plaza

Alma
Public School

Robinson
College

Morgan Street
Public
School

Broken Hill
Public School

Burke Ward
Public School

Broken Hill
High School

Broken Hill
Village

Broken Hill
Base Hospital

Railway
Town
Public

School

Sacred Heart Parish
Primary School

Broken Hill
North
Public
School

Willyama
High School

Brookfield Ave

Horsington St

Menindee Rd

Sil
ve

r C
ity

 H
wy

W
ilso

n S
t

W
ilso

n S
t

Bo
ug

ht
man

 St Duf
f S

t

Duf
f S

tPa
tto

n S
t

Ey
re 

St

Pip
er 

St

M
or

ga
n S

t

Th
om

as
 St

Holt
en

 D
r

Th
om

as
 St

M
or

ga
n S

t
Fis

he
r S

t

O’N
eil

l S
t

La
ne

 St

Cu
mmins

 St

W
ym

an
 St

Ch
ap

ple
 St

Ch
ap

ple
 St

Arg
en

t S
t

Ble
nd

e S
t

Be
ryl

 St

Ble
nd

e S
t

W
illi

am
s S

t

W
illi

am
s S

t

Ba
rri

er 
Hwy

Cr
yst

al 
StArg

en
t S

t

Ble
nd

e S
t

W
ills

 St
Ro

we S
t

W
ills

 La
ne

Graphite St

W
ills

 St Ry
an

 St

New
to

n S
t

So
ut

h 
Rd

H
ol

te
n 

D
r

Si
lv

er
 S

t

Ja
be

z 
St

M
an

n 
St

Ph
ill

ip
s 

St

Bu
ck

 S
t

Bonanza St

Central StSouth St

Rockwell St

Bonanza St

Picton St

Gypsum St

Gypsum St

Iodide St

M
cCulloch St

M
cCulloch St

Oxide St

Oxide St

Jones St

Iodide St

Zebina St

Brazil St

M
enindee Rd

Galena St Garnet St

Nicholls St

Nicholls StHarris St

Creedon St

Kaolin St

Bromide St

E

King StJam
ies

on
 St

South

Hillside

Broken Hill

Thomas

North

Diagrammatic Map
Not to Scale

North

A

590

Timing point

Train line/station

Bus route

Bus route number

Legend

Routes 590, 591, 591A, 592, 592A, 593

Monday to Friday
map
ref Route Number 590 590
A Argent St at Oxide St 08:00 08:30
H Buck St at Lane St 08:15 08:45
I Chapple St at Brazil St 08:25 08:55
A Argent St at Oxide St 08:30 09:00

Broken Hill CBD to Broken Hill North 
via Chapple St (Route 590)

Monday to Friday
map
ref Route Number 591 591
A Argent St at Oxide St 08:00 08:30
C Westside Plaza 08:05 08:35
D Duff St at Central St 08:15 08:45
C Westside Plaza 08:25 08:55
B Coles Shopping Centre R R
A Argent St at Oxide St 08:30 09:00

Broken Hill CBD to Broken Hill South 
via Centro Westside (Route 591)

Broken Hill CBD to Broken Hill South & Hillside (Route 591A)

M
o

n
d

ay
 t

o
 F

ri
d

ay

map
ref Route Number 591A 591A 591A 591A 591A 591A 591A 591A
A Argent St at Oxide St 09:00 09:50 10:40 12:20 14:00 15:30 16:15 17:00
B Coles Shopping Centre 09:10 10:00 10:50 12:30 14:10 15:40 16:25 17:10
C Westside Plaza 09:13 10:03 10:53 12:33 14:13 15:43 16:28 17:13
D Duff St at Central St 09:25 10:15 11:05 12:45 14:25 15:55 16:40 17:20
E Creedon St at Wills St 09:33 10:23 11:13 12:53 14:32 16:02 16:47 17:25
C Westside Plaza 09:40 10:30 11:20 13:00 14:39 16:09 16:54 –
B Coles Shopping Centre 09:43 10:33 11:23 13:03 14:42 16:12 16:57 –
A Argent St at Oxide St 09:50 10:40 11:30 13:10 14:45 16:15 17:00 –

Sa
tu

rd
ay

591A 591A 591A
09:15 10:50 12:25
09:25 11:00 12:35
09:28 11:03 12:38
09:35 11:10 12:45
09:45 11:20 12:55
09:55 11:30 13:05
10:00 11:35 13:07
10:05 11:40 13:10

Broken Hill CBD to Thomas & Broken Hill North (Route 592A)

M
o

n
d

ay
 t

o
 F

ri
d

aymap
ref Route Number 592A 592A 592A 592A 592A 592A 592A
A Argent St at Oxide St 09:00 09:50 11:30 13:10 14:45 16:15 17:00
F Thomas St opp Base Hospital 09:05 09:55 11:35 13:15 14:50 16:20 17:05
G Cummins St at Kaolin St 09:15 10:05 11:45 13:25 15:00 16:30 17:10
H Buck St at Lane St 09:30 10:20 12:00 13:40 15:15 16:45 17:15
I Chapple St at Brazil St 09:37 10:27 12:07 13:47 15:22 16:52 –
A Argent St at Oxide St 09:45 10:35 12:15 13:55 15:25 16:55 –

Sa
tu

rd
ay

592A 592A 592A 592A
– 10:05 11:40 13:10
– 10:10 11:45 13:15

08:45 10:20 11:55 13:20
09:00 10:35 12:10 13:25
09:10 10:45 12:20 –
09:15 10:50 12:25 –

Monday to Friday
map
ref Route Number 592 592
A Argent St at Oxide St 08:00 08:30
F Thomas St opp Base Hospital K08:05 K08:35
G Cummins St at Kaolin St 08:15 08:45
A Argent St at Oxide St 08:30 09:00

Broken Hill CBD to Thomas via  
Broken Hill Base Hospital (Route 592)

Monday to Friday
map
ref Route Number 593 593
A Argent St at Oxide St 08:00 08:30
C Westside Plaza 08:08 08:38
E Creedon St at Wills St 08:15 08:45
C Westside Plaza 08:25 08:50
B Coles Shopping Centre R R
A Argent St at Oxide St 08:30 09:00

Broken Hill CBD to Hillside 
via Centro Westside (Route 593)

Explanation of definitions and symbols

K Bus diverts to Brookfield Ave.

R Sets down passengers by request.

Wheelchair Accessible.


